
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Marjorie
Lawrence (soprano)
10.30 Health in the Home: The
Pressure Cooker
10.34 Musie While You Work
10.45 "The Amazing Duchess"
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Results from Grey-
mouth Competitions
a; = Waltz Potpourri
2.15 Women in Politics, talk by
Dorothy Freed
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3.0 Classical Music
Symphony No, 3 in A Minor
(The "Scotch’’)

moddekssatie3.37 Music While You Work ©
4. 0 "Vagabonds"
4.30 Children’s Session: Adven-
tures in Toyland
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
Tice Results from the Grey-mouth Competitions
Forest, Bird, Maori, and Pioneer,
talk by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWe're Asking You: 3ZR’s-Gen-
eral Knowledge Quiz
8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.28 Louls Levy Time :

8.43 Light Vocal Interlude
58 Station Notices
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
.30 Fritz Kreisler Melodies
9.45 Serenade to the Stars
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Dancing Time with Roy
Fox and Ted Heath
10.25 Results from the Grey-
mouth Competitions
10.30 Close down

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9.4 Favourites from Opera
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s:Session
3.35 Current Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions
9.36 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Child Psychology," pre-
pared by Miss kK. J. Hursthouse
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Emanuel)

|
Chabrier (France)
11, 0 Close down42. 0 Lunch Music2. 0 p.m. Local Weather Condi-
tions2.4 The Countrywoman’s Maga-gine of the air, edited by Mavis

|
McAra
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Russian Easter Festival Over-
ture Rimsky-Korsakov"Boris Godounov" Symphonic
Synthesis Moussorgsky
Thamar Balakireff)
Children’s Hour
Close down
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Local Announcements:

"Rabbit Skin Sale Report
7.15 Winter Course Talk: His-
tory of the Theatre: Modern
American Drama, by Rodney
Kennedy, Adult Education Tutor,
"Otago University District
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7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
"It’s a Small World": Music of
European Countries, played and
sung by Olive Campbell (pian-ist), Dorothy Wallace (cellist),
Phyllis Turner (mezzo-contral-
to), and Ritchie Hanna _ (vio-lin)
(A Studio Recital)

8.5 ST. KILDA BAND condue-ted by K, G. L. Smith
The Beaufighters Mareh

Johnston
The Highlander (soprano cor-|net solo) Sutton
Demoiselle Chic Fletcher

8.20 Paul Robeson (bass)Absent Metcalfe
8.23 The Band
Zampa Overture Herold
Hutton Hymn . ParkerMarch of the King’s Men,

Plater
(A Studio Recital)

8.38 The Hawaiian SerenadersMusit of the South Seas
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices .
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Repetition of With theKiwis in Japan
9.35 Scapegoats of History,Louis Eugene Napoleon: Prince
Imperial
10.0 "The Masqueraders"
E (BBC Production)10.15 fRadio’s Variety Stage:
Light music with songs and
comedy
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down , ]

GINVO tote Beth,|

" p.m. Light Music6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Random Harvest’’
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables’
8. 0 Chamber Music
Denis Brain (horn), .Sidney
Griller.. (violin), Phillip Burton
and Max Gilbert (violas), and
Colin Hampton (’cello)
Quintet in E Flat, K.407Mozart
8.15 Lener String Quartet
Grosse Fuge, Op. 133

Beethoven
8.33 William Pleeth (cello)
and Margaret Good (piano)
Sonata No, 2.in D, Op. 58

Mendelssohn
9. 0 Lieder Recitals

_
John McCormack (tenor)
Contemplation
Ganymed x
Helge Roswaenge (tenor)The Fire-Rider
Journeyman’s Song. Wolf
9.16 Budapest String Quarfet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 67Brahms
70. 0 For Your Delight: Albert
Sandler and his Orchestra, Gwen
Catley (soprano) and Sandy
MacPherson (organ)
10.30 Close down
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 3 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
3.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
Session
9.33 Current Ceiling Prices
9.34 Musical Miniatures
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday" .
411. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2.0p.m. "Laura"
2.15 Classical Hour

|

Réquiem Mass, K.626 Mozart3.2 Songs and Songwriters:
George M. Cohen4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus415 Claude Thornhill and his
Orchestra
4.30 _ Children’s Hour: ‘Gulll-
ver’s Travels" and "Jungle
Dwellers
Close down
"Sir Adam Disappears"
Songs from the Saddle
LONDON NEWS
Debrey Somers Band
Lorneville Stock Report
Gardening. Talk
Listener’s Own
Overseas and N.Z, News
Boyd Neel Orchestra
Brandenburg Concerto, No. 4in F Bach

9.35 British Concert Hall
BBC Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Clarence Raybould
Symphony No. 95 in C Minor
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Hayd
(Soloist: Frederick Riddle)
Viola Concerto Walton
Oberon Overture Weber

10.30 Close down

Tuesday. August 24Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB a eee m.
6. a.m. Breakfast Programmenn Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.50 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Friend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Limelight and Shadow(first broadcast)
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporter(Jane)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2: 6 Women’s Hour (Marina
Parr), Radio Biography: Gen-eral Dwight D. Eisenhower,
Weekly Fashion News, Ever
Yours, From Film and Theatre
3.30 The Merry Macs
3.45, Tunes on the Organ4.0 Gypsy Melody4.15 Frank Sinatra
4.30 Ladies with Music
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden.Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Brown Butterflies
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the PuzzledSuitor (last episode)
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of seesThe Tenderfoot, by Conrad
Phillips
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Black Moth
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)9.0 Doctor Mac (last episode)
9.15 Variety Programme
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
41. 0 Suppertime Melodies
11.30 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

ZL une we
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
++ ® Film Favourites
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Lawrence Tibbett Sings
9.45 Queen’s Hall Light Orch-estra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heart Songs
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Mid-day Melody Music
12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Radio Biography: Gen-eral Dwight D. Eisenhower,
Weekly Fashion News From
Film and Theatre, Ever Yours
3.30 Golden Voice: Jan Peerce4. 0 Freddie Martin and his
Orchestra
4.30 Judy Garland Song Hits
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
More Correspondence
6.30 One Good Deed a Day (last
broadcast)
6.45 Monica Lewis
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out (Mau-
rie Power)
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
7.45 1 Give and Bequeath
Lifebuoy Hit Parade

30 The Black Moth
45 Songs for Men0 Doctor Mac
30 Harvest of Stars0 In Reverent Mood
0.15 These We Have Loved
41. 0 Roberto Inglez and his Or-
chestra
12. 0 Close down

8.
8.
8.
9.
9.
10
1

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes ar
published by arrangement

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Rise to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Waltz Time
9.45 Anne Ziegler and WebsterBooth
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Report-er’s Session (Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 °+Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Radio Biography: General
Dwight D. Eisenhower, WeeklyFashion News, Ever Yours
3.30 Piano Time
3.45 From the Library of Sig-mund Romberg
4. 0 Humorous Interlude
4.15 in Lighter Mood
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMMEi i?) The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Query Time6.30 Kidnapped
6.45 Hits of the Times
r Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason

he> Three Generations8 Lifebuoy Hit ParadeThe Black Moth
8.45 Beloved Rogue9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert in Miniature
3.45 Artie Shaw and his Orch-
estra
10. 0 Just for You: The’ TerryHoward Show
10.15 The World of Motoring
10.45 With the Mills Brothers
11. 0 Let’s Dance
11.30 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
12. 0 Close down

4ZB cee1310 k.ca 229 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
¢ Pies Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.30 The Jay Wilbur ConcertOrchestra
9.45 From the Pages of Law-rence Tibbett’s Song Book10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30p.m. The Shopping Re-
porter session1.0 Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories3.2 Gay Tunes2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Radio Biography:General Dwight D. Eisenhower,
Weekly Fashion News, FromFilm and Theatre, Ever Yours3.30 The Concert Stage
3.45 Two Piano Time with Bald-
win and Howard

SF Bing’s Latest
4.30 Tommy Tucker Time
4.45 So the Story’ Goes |

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Search for the,Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
~ pease AnsweredCome and Get It
6.48 George Boulanger and Or-chestraa Twenty-one and Out
The Adventures of Perry

Mason
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Black Moth — (first
broadcast)
8.45 Voyage from Bombay
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Musical Dramatizations ofFamous Songs +
9.45 Tops in 1937
10. 0 Songs that Reach the Heart
10.15 Marion Waite and Bill Hoff-
meister
10.45 Revue Time
11.15 in Modern Tempo
12. 0 Close down

:
.

2ZA "iene te
7. OQa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses~
9.31 Morning Star: Paul Robe-
9.45 Music by Roger Quilter10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 Mrs. Parkington
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Modern Melodies
6.15 Junior WNaturaliste’ Clubs
A Member’s Meeting6.30 The Lyrics are by LorenzHart
6.45 Full Turn
y Ae] Jimmy Leach’s New Organolians
7.15 The Power of the Dog7.30 Heart of the Sunset
beg The Adventures of PerryMason: Case of the Puzzled
| Suitor (last episode8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Harvest of Stars :

8.45 Down South America Way9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Turntable To932 Songs from New Moon9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

At 9 o’clock to-night from
1ZB Doctor Mac will make his
last broadcast for a few months
but he’ll be back again later
on. Doctor Mac will also be
heard from all the other Com- ~
mercial stations.
* * *

"Limelight and Shadow" is
the story of Mary Darby,
known as "The Exquisite Per-
dita,"" who was an actress and
the lover of the Prince . of
Wales, in the latter half of the
18th Century. She was one of
the most glamorous figures of
her time. This colourful feature
commences from 1ZB at 10.15
this morning.$$


